No.

191
781

823
153
124
777

68
132
211
595
159

47

20

156

330
118
59
45
129
16
40
29
78
88
178
90
30
278
415
44
400
721
350
41
531
817
500
201
189
128
89
53
50
446
27
73
116
411

Results For The Surgery Sprints Round Two
Run By The Fiat Owners Club and the Marque Clubs, July 10, 2016

Competitor

Don McLean
Marvin Turton
Philip Small
Alan Raynor
Chris Aspros
Stuart Becker
Darryl Monk
Keith Miller
Evan McCarthy
Oliver Fisher
Mark Hughson
Jon Rings
Jordan MclLeod
Nigel Somerfield
Mike Watson
Derek Douche
Jeremy Smyth
Stephen Marks
Graham Hilder
Gray Hughson
Jayden Mason
Adrian Rivers
Stephen Stokes
Clinton Rundle
Dave Freeman
Greg Joy

Tony Patmore
Joan Hilder
Andrew Miller
Cameron Barr
Graham Tulloch
Miles Udy
Nigel Fleming
Hugh Barlow
John Wilson
Selwyn Bercich
Dean Herd
Jared Parker
Jonny Wallace
Joel Hughes
Tim Neal

Les Cockeram
Alan Howe
Nigel Thoms
Stephen Saunders
Doug Hughes
Mike O'Donnell
lan Johnson
Barry Thorne
Jeff Wong

Lee Herd

Class

El
E2
E3
E4
ES
M2
M3
M4
u2
u3
u4
E2
E3
E4
ES
M2
M3
M4
U2
u4
E2
E3
E4
ES
M2
M3
M4
u2
u4
E2
E3
E4
ES
M2
M3
M4
E2
E3
E4
ES
M2
M4
E2
E3
E4
ES
E2
E3
E4
ES
E2

Club

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
FIAT
RotorMotorSport
Porsche

MG

Alfa Romeo
Porsche

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Alfa Romeo
BMW

BMW

Alfa Romeo
Porsche

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Alfa Romeo
RotorMotorSport
Porsche

Alfa Romeo
Porsche

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
Datsun Z

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Minis Wellington
Triumph

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points

Vehicle

Holden Barina Gti
Leyland Mini
Honda Civic 2L
Mitsubishi Evo 6 RS
Nissan Skyline GTR
Fiat 124 Coupe
Mazda RX3 Coupe
Porsche GT3

MGF

Alfa Romeo Berlina
Porsche Boxster
Honda Integra
Honda Civic 2L
Nissan Pulsar Turbo
Ford Falcon EB

Alfa Sprint

BMW 325i

BMW 320i 2.7L
Alfa Sprint

Porsche Boxster
Toyota Starlet
Vauxhall Viva GT
Porsche Boxster
Ford Falcon EB

Alfa Romeo 33
Mazda RX7
Porsche GT3

Alfa Sud TiQ
Porsche 911SC
Honda Integra
Mazda RX7

Toyota Sprinter
Triumph Dolomite V8
Alfa Romeo 33

Alfa 105GTV

Nissan 350Z

Toyota Levin
Honda Prelude
Ford Escort

Holden Commodore V8
Mini Jem

Triumph 2500S

Fiat 128 Coupe
Renault Clio Sport
Datsun Sunny Turbo
Holden Commodore V8
Peugeot 106

Fiat 124 Coupe
Mitsubishi Eterna ZR
Ferrari F430
Toyota Levin

Points

12
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
12
15
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Place

Time

4.30.80
4.11.71
4.05.62
3.59.03
3.49.04
4.29.64
4.00.89
3.52.10
4.45.73
4.48.43
4.13.66
4.18.65
4.12.04
4.04.51
4.07.92
4.31.32
4.07.52
4.11.05
4.51.64
4.16.23
4.23.12
4.13.85
4.09.03
4.13.25
4.35.66
4.16.57
4.13.10
4.52.72
4.25.31
4.26.40
4.18.73
4.09.41
4.14.52
4.42.05
4.32.47
4.32.00
4.29.83
4.18.94
4.14.75
4.15.83
4.44.43
4.39.78
4.31.33
4.21.78
4.17.58
4.18.45
4.33.19
4.22.95
4.17.72
4.31.04
4.33.45

Best
Lap

1.29.00
1.22.78
1.21.46
1.19.18
1.16.06
1.29.15
1.19.59
1.16.88
1.33.66
1.35.11
1.24.42
1.25.59
1.22.80
1.21.21
1.21.51
1.29.58
1.22.28
1.23.49
1.36.34
1.24.44
1.24.73
1.24.21
1.22.25
1.22.46
1.31.26
1.25.13
1.23.17
1.35.90
1.27.71
1.27.55
1.25.91
1.22.41
1.24.55
1.32.90
1.29.76
1.29.65
1.28.99
1.24.23
1.23.65
1.24.47
1.31.94
1.32.02
1.29.60
1.27.18
1.25.17
1.25.86
1.30.42
1.26.80
1.24.31
1.28.95
1.29.41



No.

731
52
11
37

333

240

277

818

331

1277
21
23
43
46
62
66
93

328

329

643

700
22

410
80

621

6211

31
56
69
881

Results For The Surgery Sprints Round Two
Run By The Fiat Owners Club and the Marque Clubs, July 10, 2016

Competitor

Layton Hammond
Russell Cloughley
Taran Thomas
Ross Couper
Jason Morris

Ben Price

Nicole Rivers
Robby Wallace
Louise Hammond
Grant Rivers
Allan Cant
Stephen Samuelu
Anthony Cuccurullo
Gary Want

Robin Wilson
Kyle McLennan
Nathan Spencer
Nick Fisher

Neil Robertson
Joseph Cuccurullo
Blair Hughes
Paul Tapper
Peter O'Connell
Barry Sutton
Mike Gallagher
Ray Hartley
Steve Gaskin

Tim Gaskin
James Horner
Graham Moody
Anthony Lyons

Class

E3
E4
E2
E3
E4
E2
E3
E4
E2
E3
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E2
E2
E3
E4
E4
E5
ES
E5
M4
M4

Club

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
BMW

Porsche

Vehicle

Ford Escort

BMW 328i

Honda Integra
Nissan Pulsar

Mini Cooper S
MAzda MX5
Vauxhall Viva GT
Ford Escort

Ford Anglia
Vauxhall Viva GT
Toyota Celica
Toyota Corolla Turbo
Nissan Sivlia Turbo
BMW 328

Nissan EXA

Nissan Silvia Supercharge
Nissan Skyline
BMW 328

BMW 328

Nissan Silvia Turbo
Holden Commodore
Toyota Levin GT
Toyota Starlet
Humber 80

BMW 635CSi
BMW 635CSi

Ford Escort V8
Ford Escort V8
Nissan Skyline
BMW 323i 2.8
Porsche GT3

Points

O OO0 00000 0O R RPRPRPRREPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRERPRPENNNWWW-PLE-Dd

Place

Time

4.29.16
4.20.02
4.39.31
4.32.42
4.20.63
4.46.67
4.38.75
4.22.42
4.49.85
4.44.25
4.28.27
4.23.26
5.20.37
4.26.65
4.48.02
4.33.97
4.24.89
4.28.43
4.47.59
4.48.21
5.04.29
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00

Best
Lap

1.24.36
1.26.20
1.29.54
1.29.79
1.26.28
1.34.55
1.32.25
1.25.86
1.29.65
1.30.84
1.28.79
1.25.03
1.37.94
1.28.39
1.35.69
1.29.43
1.26.37
1.27.93
1.32.55
1.34.39
1.40.24
1.41.29
0.00.00
0.00.00
1.31.38
1.30.67
0.00.00
1.27.23
1.27.23
1.26.11
0.00.00

Results are subject to verification by the Intermarque Committee

The next round of the series is on Sunday 14 August 2016

Club Standings as at the end of Round Two

Porsche Club of NZ

Alfa Romeo Owners Club

BMW Owners Club
RotorMotorSport
Fiat Owners Club
MG Car Club

Triumph Sports Car Club

Capri Car Club

Datsun Z Owners Club

Minis Of Wellington Owners Group

114
96
51
37
30
30
22
10

8
7



